Mboo	WZ366
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000283259260
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/18/1601021030 **160.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 16 MAR 18 PH 1: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	2/22/1672



TO: Registration Section

FROM: Right At School

RE: Foreign LLC Registration

Date: 3/10/2016

Hello:

It just came to my attention that the check and original Application for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida was sent without the cover letter or Certificate of Good Standing from our home state (Delaware).

Would you please return the original check with the Certificate Status & Certified Copy of our Florida registration once it has been processed?

I apologize for any confustion.

Sincerely,

Patricia McElroy Director, Accounting Right At School, LLC 312-445-07332

Attachments:

- 1) Full Application (with Cover Letter)
- 2) Certificate of Good Standing from Delaware
- 3) Check for \$160 (filing fee, certificate of status & certified copy)

σ တ m3 • • $\frac{\omega}{2}$

		COVER LETTER		
	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	Right At School, LLC			
	Name	of Limited Liability	Company	_
	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability C e, and check are submitted to register the above re			
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Patricia McElroy			
		Name of Person	T S I	16
	Right At School, LLC		LLAN ALLAN	MA T
		Firm/Company	SSS SSS	
	990 Grove St, Ste 500		Elor Elor	PH D
		Address		- 1: 37
	Evanston, IL 60201			
	Cit	ty/State and Zip Code		_
	patricia.mcelroy@rightatschool.com			
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annua	report notification)	-
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:	:		
	Patricia McElroy	312 at (445-0732	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	-
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Box \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Box \$130.00 Filing Fee \$\Box \$155.00 Filing Fee \$\Box \$160 Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Statu

.

_

■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Tallahassee, FL 32301

_

-

A PPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

H Right At School, LLC

rability Company," "L.L.C,"	emate name adopted for the purpose of or "LLC.")	Transacting business in Flori	da. The alternate na	ane mast metade	1.11111100
Delaware		3. 27-3553118			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI n	umber, if applicable	c)	
				<u> </u> :	
	(Date first transacted business i (See sections 605.0904 & 605.091	b Florida, if prior to registration of the second	on.) liability)		
990 Grave St, Ste 500					
Evanston, IL 60201				TAL 16	
	(Street Address of Prin	cipal Office)			
990 Grove St, Ste 500				MAR	77
Evanston, IL				RY (
	(Mailing Add	ress)			
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			<u> </u>
Name:	CT Corporation System	L		37 194	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Islan	d Road			
	Plantation	, Florid	a 33324		
	(City)		(Zip code)		
egistered agent's accept			· • • • • • • • •		
	istered agent and to accept service on, I hereby accept the appointme.				
	ns of all statutes relative to the pro				
	y position as registered agent.	1.	•		
	CALL KIL	cation das	N. sic		

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Patricia McElnoy		Director	Account	nng	·
Adam Case	*	Unief	Services	other	,
Mark Rothschild	-	Chief	Executi	c office	er + Managing Member
					······································

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Mark Rothschild, CEO & Managing Member

Typed or printed name of signce



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RIGHT AT SCHOOL, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RIGHT AT SCHOOL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

ch, MAR 8 П P ** $\frac{\omega}{2}$

Page 1



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 201961884 Date: 03-10-16

4876964 8300

SR# 20161584071

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml